
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

RR

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

P  L  A  T  E  A  U

B  U  F  F  A  L  O P  
L  

A 
 T 

 E
  A

  U

B  
U 

 F 
 F 

 A 
 L 

 O

DIVIDE
P A R K   C O

F R E M O N T   C O

054
054

F o rk

Tu
r n e

r

C r e e k
L o st

F o rk

So u t h

F o rk

N o r t h

10450

10630

10602

10602

10504

10550

10584

10630

10634

10625

10328

10344
W      I      L      D      E      R      N     E      S      S

10418

10364

10606

10410

10100

10140

10042 F       O       R       E       S       T

10808

9888

10875

11662

11515

11244

10825

10165

10524

9788

10706

10820

11232

8542

12

1211

3

10

27

34

26 25

35 36

13

24

14

23

15

22

3 2

10 11

1

12

363534

Ri v er
Ye ll ow sto ne

F ork

No r th

10265

11015

11065

10710

11515

11797

10842

11195
11658

25

36

26

35

27

34

22 23 24

R 
10

8 
W

11203

24

1417

10925

10664

Tu
rn

e r 1210

B l
 i s

 s

812

054

W
E S

T
A U

X I
L I

A R
Y

R 
10

7 
W

R 
10

9 
W

So
u th

Ye
llo

ws
to

ne

9176

W    I   L    D    E    R    N    E    S    S

10653

10730 8348

W    I    L    D    E    R    N    E    S    S

8975

W    I   L    D    E    R    N    E    S    S

912

29 30

22

17

31

C re e k

R A N G E R

D I S TR IC T

Ye l lo w sto n e
W  A  S  H  A  K  I  E

2529

22

25

19

C la r k

11099

T 46 N

8 9

809.2C
9625

C re ek

9460

9445

19 20

29

9393

10620 10890

11109

10850

P  L  A  T  E  A  U

D I S TR IC T

PARK   C O

WAP IT I R 
10

7 
W

Sh
o sh

o n
e

B li ss

10995

10174

10606

16
F or k

F o rk

10629

23

14

11

DIVIDE

D I STR IC T

CONTINENTAL

C O

809

GU
ID

E
R 

10
8 

W

You n ts

Ri
ve

r

C r e e k

T    E    T    O    N

9954

8540

10045

10403

11018

9932

11050

9810

11434

Younts
Peak

10980

Thorofare
Mountain

7

30 27

1813

1

8 9 11

3432

11912

R 
10

8 
W

11409

26

31

19

32

809.2C

8340

11012

DIVIDE

N    
A    

T    
I   

 O
   

N    
A    

L

B UF FA L O

809

809

C ree k

W   A   S   H   A   K   I   E

W   I   L   D   E   R   N   E   S   S

10775

87

18

T     E     T     O     N

10750

PA R K   C O

B  
U 

 F 
 F 

 A 
 L 

 O

WA P IT I

FR E M O N T

DI STR IC T

809.2A

809

772

809.2B

809.2C

TH
I R

TE
E N

T H
R 

10
9 

W

C re ek

So u th

N or t
h

R o b i n so n

11317

9890

8525
10178

10808

9656

11738

4

4 1

T  4 6  N

F a l ls

T 45 N

31

19
D I S TR IC T

TH
IR

TE
EN

TH

10655

10704

33

9

T 46 N

21

18

F or k

809.2B

11250

809

812R 
10

9 
W

10676

T   E   T   O   N

19 22

1813

11

13

10445

10457

22 24

M 
e a

 d 
o w

 s

P  
L  

A  
T  

E 
 A 

 U

D I STR IC T

N 
   

A 
   

T  
   

I   
  O

   
 N

   
 A

   
 L

R 
10

7 
W

C re ek

C la rk

11258

10675

8332

9377

9492

12156

11350

11466

10733

10832

6

8

26

14

20

2

36

T  4 6  N

R 
10

7 
W

R 
10

8 
W

Fo rk

F   O   R   E   S   TN   A   T   I   O   N   A   L

11550

34

20 19

Shoshone  Plateau

C re ek

10163

T 47 N

33

45

10399

S  H  O  S  H  O  N  E

Sh o sh o ne

C re ek

8203

10562

10940

10985

11282

8

R i
ve

r

R ive
r

10672

24

9

B uf fa lo

1315

C O

DI STR IC T

R A N G E R
R A N G E R

BU
FF

AL
O

WA
P I

T I

809.2A

772

772772

772

R 
10

8 
W

Sh
o sh

o n
e

C re ek

W e st

R ive r

10751

10830

10908

10218

10868

W    A    S    H    A    K    I    E

S    H    O    S    H    O    N    E

11718

12058

10795

11050

10795

11138

615

25

32 36

23

1518

6

12

33

T 47 N

10565

28

10057

WA P IT I

F or k sE s m o n d

R ive r

W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S
11283

11030

24

36

T 45 N

F    O    R    E    S    T

31

16
8725

W  A  S  H  A  K  I  E

So u th

809

33

9025

4

R A N G E R

Cre
ek

FREM O N T  C O

R  D

10243

10614

20

15

R A N GE R

T 
   

E  
   

T  
   

O  
   

N

809.2A

R 
10

8 
W

F o
r k

M a rs t on

Fo
rk

L o s t

F or k

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L
10530

11460

11925

T    E    T    O    N

1211

28

33

25

35 31

2119

13

31

11713

11665

32

30

R 
10

9 
W

C re ek

11605
10578

11694

30

36

30

23

7

16

20

11010

Pierpont Pass
10290

T 46 N

6

R ob in s on

7340

7260

30

32

T 46 N
T 45 N

10492

9335

6

11282

F    
O    

R    
E    

S    
T

Me
ad

ow
s

773

R 
10

8 
W

10384

23

610

FR E M O N T  C O

CONTINENTAL

R A N GE R

F 
   

O  
   

R  
   

E  
   

S  
   

T

PA R K

054

809.2C

809.2C

R 
10

8 
W

R i
ve

r

Tu
rn

e r

F o r k

Ye llo w sto ne

Fo
rk

C r
ee k

9393

10350

11498

8548

97729968

10962

11065

Marston Pass

11685

11161

7

1

36

24

16

7

3

10

6

T 46 N

R A N G E R

11453

3135

28

32

24

21

10944

10105

10634

809

E a s t

17

28

31

Plateau

7

10370

Bli
ss

C re ek

1033321 19

12

10552

C 
r e

 e 
k

B U F FA L O

DIVIDE

812

809

809.2B

ME
R I

D I
A N

B l is s

C re ek

Th
o ro

fa r
e

10846

10726

10605

Wall  Mountain

8216

10896

9966

9673

10768

11457

23

10

31 34

1924

12

5

7

3635

T  4 5  N

T  4 7  N

T 46 N

9703

Bruin
11920

33

29

20 21

B UF FA L O

T h or o fa r e

S   H   O   S   H   O   N   E

11485

Yellow
Mountain

27

21

N ort h

8

17
18

11290

812

11224

Hidden

11723

7

10030

T 47 N

10263

You n ts

809

9

5

S  H  O  S  H  O  N  E

10130

10747

C lark

11481

9721

109°44'0"W

109°44'0"W

109°45'0"W

109°45'0"W

109°46'0"W

109°46'0"W

109°47'0"W

109°47'0"W

109°48'0"W

109°48'0"W

109°49'0"W

109°49'0"W

109°50'0"W

109°50'0"W

109°51'0"W

109°51'0"W

109°52'0"W

109°52'0"W

109°53'0"W

109°53'0"W

44
°0'

0"N

44
°0'

0"N

43
°59

'0"
N

43
°59

'0"
N

43
°58

'0"
N

43
°58

'0"
N

43
°57

'0"
N

43
°57

'0"
N

43
°56

'0"
N

43
°56

'0"
N

43
°55

'0"
N

43
°55

'0"
N

43
°54

'0"
N

43
°54

'0"
N

43
°53

'0"
N

43
°53

'0"
N

Idaho

Utah

Montana

Wyoming

Colorado

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 20, 2015
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